A TOUCH OF CLASS

A+ FIRE SYSTEMS

ABC FIRE & SAFETY

ABC FIRE & SAFETY

ALL WEST FIRE SERVICES LLC
ALLIANCE FIRE & SAFETY, INC
AQUA JET, INC

AVERUS WEST LLC

BALL FIRE PROTECTION

CACHE VALLEY FIRE EXT INC
CERTIFIED FIRE PROTECTION
CLARK'S HOME FIRE SAFETY
CLEANER HOODS, INC.

FAST ACTION HOOD CLEANING
FIRE SUPPRESSION SERVICES INC
J'S POWER WASHING

KWIK CLEAN OF UTAH

MAXWELL CLEANING

PRESSURE CLEAN

RED HAWK HOOD & FIRE

SALT CITY POWER WASHER
STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES
STEAM TEAM 2/SES FIRE PROTECT
SUREFIRE SUPPRESSION

TAYLOR BROTHERS OF UTAH, INC
THE HOOD GUY, LLC

UTAH HOOD CLEANING

VISION CLEANING SERVICES
WOODCLIFFE HLDNGS/INTERSTATE

KITCHEN EXHAUST SYSTEMS
LICENSED INSPECTION & CLEANING COMPANIES
As of 11/1/2016

1983 E 775 S

1350 WEST 1200 NORTH
1602 SOUTH BROADWAY
1602 SOUTH BROADWAY
24654 N LAKE PLEASANT #103-243
615 N 3050 E #A9

1202 MICHAELSEN WAY

1425 TRI STATE PKWY #160
903 W. CENTER ST. #AA

250 SO 100 WEST

3140 SOUTH 460 WEST

1779 EAST MAIN

3832 W. MOUNTAINTOP CIRCLE
3886 W 7875 S

3802 SOUTH 2300 EAST

386 E 6600 S

3886 WEST 7875 SOUTH
1245 WEST 700 SOUTH

1905 W 4700 S #454

45 NORTH MAIN SUITE 301
1037 E TURQUOISE WAY

240 WEST 3680 SOUTH

705 SO REDWOOD RD LOT 95
7938 W MOLLY DR

3782 W 2340 S

914 N 300 W

770 E MAIN ST #316

1412 WEST 3090 SOUTH

435 DOMINGUEZ CT

SPRINGVILLE
ST. GEORGE
CORTEZ
CORTEZ
PEORIA

ST. GEORGE
WEST JORDAN
GURNEE

NO. SALT LAKE
NEWTON

SALT LAKE CITY
WELLINGTON
CEDAR HILLS
WEST JORDAN
SALT LAKE CITY
HYRUM

WEST JORDAN
OGDEN
TAYLORSVILLE
LOGAN

SANDY

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
MAGNA

WEST VALLEY CITY
AMERICAN FORK
LEHI

SYRACUSE
PAGE
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84663
84770
81321
81321
85383
84790
84088
60031
84054
84327
84115
84542
84062
84084
84109
84319
84088
84404
84129
84321
84094
84115
84104
84044
84119
89003
84043
84075
86040

801-489-8047
435 668-6560
970 565-6100
970 565-6100
602-373-6077
435 669-4039
801-330-0398
855-900-2837
801 637-5936
435 563-5236
801 281-0746
435 650-0554
801 785-1849
801-815-0269
801 277-6464
435-881-4358
801-815-0269
801-782-2700
801-967-6312
435-753-1665
801-674-0933
801 288-2100
801 484-8028
801-252-6188
801-972-1188
801-763-0762
801-717-8773
801-540-8455
928 645-0880

H17954
H13421
KE520
H2801
H3850
H2294
H2610
H3100
H1914
H112
H1738
H14411
H11391
H18004
H42
H3150
H3830
H14621
H2607
H16331
H18684
H24
H1267
H14701
H13521
H4820
H16471
H16911
H9201

11/03/2017
06/14/2017
10/07/2017
10/07/2017
03/04/2017
01/03/2017
02/05/2017
05/21/2017
04/08/2017
09/09/2017
09/20/2017
04/02/2017
04/21/2017
12/15/2016
01/01/2017
05/29/2017
11/08/2016
07/11/2017
11/20/2016
04/21/2017
07/28/2017
03/22/2017
08/16/2017
04/21/2017
11/03/2017
08/18/2017
04/17/2017
06/28/2017
04/06/2017
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